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WIN DAY
VACATION 
LAS VEGAS ALL

EXPENSES 
PAID .

PLUS   100 GALLONS OF GASOLINE TO MAKE THE TRIP
  MEN'S AND LADIES' CATALINA SWIM SUITS FROM 

SAM LEVY DEPARTMENT STORE, TORRANCE
  $50.00 CASH TO SPEND

RULES ' Conteit it open to all purchasers of a new 1954 Ford from 
Oscar Maples, except employees and their relatives, or em­ 
ployees or relatives of employees of our advertising agency.

SAVE UP 
TO

FACTORY 
DELIVERY

wKKC
WOW!
WHAT

W

'THE FASTEST GROWING FORD DEALER IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA'

scar
1420 CABRILLO AVE.

aples
OPEN EVES. & SUNDAY

Phont FA. 8-3014

CAPTIVE SHARK A future resident of Marineland of the Pa- 
cific Oceanarium is "Snarkey" the Leopard shark, being intro­ 
duced into a holding tank by collector-fisherman Frank Brocator 
and Mario Brigante. *Over 5,000 marine specimens will be on 
display when the Oceanarium opens in mid-summer.

Perry P-TA 
First Board 
Meeting Held

Perry School P-TA held the 
first executive board meeting at 
the home of IMfs., Kenneth Me- 
Vey, president, 3825 W. 176th 
street, recently.

Mrs. A. L. MacKenzie, Jr., 
past president, presented Mrs. 
McVey with the gavel, where­ 
upon Mrs. M^Vey called the 
meeting to order.

Ratification of chairmen for 
the coming year were as fol­ 
lows: Mrs. Wm. E. Boell. child 
health; Mrs. Cecil Simpson, 
hospitality; Mrs. R. F. Dohner, 
program; Mrs. C. C. Wilkerson, 
pnblicity and record book; Mrs. 
Gordon Lee, art; Mrs. T. R. 
Jackson, newsette; Mrs. Eugene 
Phillips, magazine and emb­ 
lems; Mrs. Everett Carlstrom, 
legislation; Mr. Lester Foster, 
school education.

Two standing committees 
were appointed: budget and fi­ 
nance, and procedure and by­ 
laws.

Additional funds were voted 
for the school gift for 1953-54 
year. The gift will be used for 
further visual aid in the Perry 
school.

Mrs. R . F. Dohner, program 
chairman, appointed a commit­ 
tee to plan the program for 
next year. The first meeting for 
the committee was Thursday, 
June 17.

It was voted to hold the board 
meeting the second Thursday of 
each month at the teachers' 
room at Perry school in the 
evening.

P-TA Seats 
New Cabinet

Installation of the new offi­ 
cers of the 186th Street P-TA 
for the year 1954-55 was held 
recently at the school. Mrs. 
Samuel Dow, Achievement Eval­ 
uation Chairman for 10th Dis­ 
trict, was the installing officer.

The new officer include Mes- 
dames A. B. Pond, president; W. 
A. S. Douglas, 1st vice-presi­ 
dent; James McMlllen, secre­ 
tary; Robert Farmer, treasurer; 
J. T. Evans jr., historian; Ben 
Cothran, parliamentarian; Her­ 
man Eisenbiess, auditor; and 
Miss Evelyn Buckey, 2nd vice- 
president.

Mrs. Pond gave her conven­ 
tion report and the by-laws re­ 
visions were approved by the 
association.

Refreshments were served af­ 
ter the meeting.

Child Care 
Film Shown

"Preface to a Life," a film 
on child training which shows 
the effects of good and bad 
upbringing on a child's life, will 
be shown at the Torrance Ex­ 
pectant Mothers' Class, today 
at 1 p.m., in the Torrance 
Health Center. 2300 Carson St., 
according to Miss Ercelia Frake, 
Public Health Nursje-instructor.

Prospective fathers and moth­ 
ers are invited, as these classes 
continue on without interrup­ 
tion and any session missed may 
be picked up during the next 
few weeks, Mrs. Frake said. 
There is no registration or 
other fee as these classes which 
meet every Thursday afternoon 
are an educational service of the 
County Health Department.

Charles Dean of Lomita, Is 
among a group of Harbor Junior 
college printing students who 
have successfully completed 
their Army screening tests, and 
will leave July 15 for Fort Ord 
for basic training. From there 
he will go to Fort Belvolr, Vir­ 
ginia to attend lithographic 
plate-making school, which will 
qualify»him for a rating as 
Army lithographer.

Mr. and Mr*. William John Had­ 
dock, of 23727 Luclll<" Av«.. annoiinrc 
the b.lrfth of a *nn, Thoma* !>an 
horn on Jun* 2«, and weighed 4 
pounds and 7V» ounce*.

Mr. and Mrs. Albert A. Thompson, 
1062 W. 253rd St., Harbor City, an­ 
nounce the birth of a *on* Arthur 
Albert, horn on June 27, at Torranc<> 
Mpmot-ial hospital, and woifchpd 7 
pounds and 9V4 ounces.

$3 Million Oceanarium To 
Display 5000 Sea Animals

Fishinjr crews of Marineland of the Pacific are work­ 
ing around the clock to collect 5,000 sea animals before the 
mid-Summer opening of the oceanarium, announced Ken­ 
neth Morris, curator.

The $3.000.000 ocranarium lo­ 
cated on sconic Palos Verdes 
penninsula 30 miles south of 
Los Angeles, will display 
species of sea life from all parts 
of the world for the observa­ 
tion of science, educators and 
sightseers.

Pushing toward the collect­ 
ing goal, Marineland's crew 
aboard the Geronimo, is at sea 
for a week at a time, putting 
into Catalina's Avalon Bay or 
San Pedro harbor only long 
enough to store its catch in 
special holding tanks.

Largest in the World
The sea animals will - soon 

occupy two of the largest salt 
water display tanks in the 
world. Spectators will be able 
to view the fish living under 
natural conditions through a 
continuous band of windows 
circling the tanks at three 
below surface levels.

Divers clad In regulation gear 
will enter the tanks approxi­ 
mately six times a day to feed 
the specimens to restrain their

appetites and allow smaller fis 
to live peacefully. The pla 
porpoises will ,be fed above the 
surface where their antics will 
provide thrills for the spec- 
tators seated in the 1500 seat 
stadium which surrounds the 
circular tank.

Picnic Area
Visitors to Marineland of the 

Pacific will find a large picnic 
area, the Marineland restaurant^ 
and bar. coffee shop, snack bar, 
the smart gift shop, film and 
flower shops. Marineland Inn 
will provide hotel accomoda- 
tions and is being built in units, 
the first to be available on the 
opening of Marineland this 
summer.

Under the chairmanship of 
Mrs. J. W. Creager. the 259th|^ 
place P-TA sponsored a potluck 
luncheon recently for teachers 
and room mothers. Mrs. J. O. 
Boderman arranged the table 
settings and P-TA members 
served coffee and tea.
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FAMOUS FIRESTONE 
DELUXE CHAMPIONS
Used As Original Equipment 
On America's Finest Cars

6.00-16
Plus Tax

and your
present tint
if they art
recappablt

All Sizes Black and White Sidewalk $AL£-PRIC£D!
BLACK SIDEWAUS

SIZI

6.00-16 

6.70-15 

6.40-15 

7.10-15 

6.50-16 

7.60-15 

8.00-15 

8.20-15

»IO. NO TRADI.IN 
MlClUt TIRI **

20.60

22.60
21.55
25.05
25.40
27.40
30.10
31.40

oir i»*
Tlil FOR

10.30* 
11.30* 
10.78* 
12.33* 
12.70* 
13.70* 
15.05* 

15.70*

WHITE SIDEWALLS

SIZI

6.00-16 

6.70-15 

6.40-15 

7.10-15 

6.50-16 

7,60-15 

8.00-15 

8.20-15

RIO. NO TRAM.IN
 RICI Iff TIM **l

25.25
27.70
26.40
30.70
31.10
33.55
36.85
38.45

<MT 1*4
TIM POR

12.63* 
13.85* 
13.20* 
15.35* 
15.55* 
16.78* 
18.43* 

19.23*
*Plwl Tax and y.wr pr.i.nt tir.t H they ar« retoppoblt

  Mix T.»

Your old tires will make the down payment   Low a$ M°° a week

SAVE almost Vi
Ventilat.d
"Air-Cool"

CAR 
CUSHION

$3.39 Value 
Never Before   QT 
at this   7/ 
Low Price. 1

SPECIAL.. Get this
$55.25 All-Chromi

DORMEYER MIXER

When You Buy o
Tirtftoitt 10 oi. ft. 

REFRIGERATOR

SAVE... BUY NOW!

Dominion 8-inch

ELECTRIC FAN

OPEN FRIDAY NITES TILL 9 P.M. FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE

Located on the Corner of Marcelina & Cravens Ave. 

TORRANCE FA. 8-7881


