

# WIN-5 DAY VACATION AT LAS VEGAS

**PLUS** 

- 100 GALLONS OF GASOLINE TO MAKE THE TRIP
- MEN'S AND LADIES' CATALINA SWIM SUITS FROM SAM LEVY DEPARTMENT STORE, TORRANCE
- \$50.00 CASH TO SPEND

RULES

• Contest is open to all purchasers of a new 1954 Ford from Oscar Maples, except employees and their relatives, or employees or relatives of employees of our advertising agency.

CONTEST CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT, JULY 10, 1954



"THE FASTEST GROWING FORD DEALER IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA"

1420 CABRILLO AVE.

OPEN EVES. & SUNDAY

Phone FA. 8-5014



CAPTIVE SHARK-A future resident of Marineland of the Pacific Oceanarium is "Snarkey" the Leopard shark, being introduced into a holding tank by collector-fisherman Frank Brocator and Mario Brigante. Over 5,000 marine specimens will be on display when the Oceanarium opens in mid-summer.

#### Perry P-TA First Board Meeting Held

Perry School P-TA held the first executive board meeting at the home of Mrs. Kenneth Mc-Vey, president, 3825 W. 176th street, recently.

Mrs. A. L. MacKenzie, Jr., past president, presented Mrs. McVey with the gavel, whereupon Mrs. McVey called the meeting to order.

Ratification of chairmen for the coming year were as follows: Mrs. Wm. E. Boell, child health; Mrs. Cecil Simpson, hospitality; Mrs. R. F. Dohner, program; Mrs. C. C. Wilkerson, publicity and record book; Mrs. Gordon Lee, art; Mrs. T. R. Jackson, newsette; Mrs. Eugene Phillips, magazine and emblems; Mrs. Everett Carlstrom, legislation; Mr. Lester Foster, school education.

Two standing committees were appointed: budget and finance, and procedure and by-

Additional funds were voted for the school gift for 1953-54 year. The gift will be used for further visual aid in the Perry

Mrs. R . F. Dohner, program chairman, appointed a committee to plan the program for next year. The first meeting for the committee was Thursday, June 17.

It was voted to hold the board meeting the second Thursday of each month at the teachers' room at Perry school in the

#### P-TA Seats New Cabinet

Installation of the new officers of the 186th Street P-TA for the year 1954-55 was held recently at the school. Mrs. Samuel Dow, Achievement Evaluation Chairman for 10th District, was the installing officer.

The new officer include Mesdames A. B. Pond, president; W. A. S. Douglas, 1st vice-president; James McMillen, secretary; Robert Parmer, treasurer; J. T. Evans jr., historian; Ben Cothran, parliamentarian; Herman Eisenbiess, auditor; and Miss Evelyn Buckey, 2nd vice-

Mrs. Pond gave her convention report and the by-laws revisions were approved by the association.

Refreshments were served after the meeting.

#### Child Care Film Shown

"Preface to a Life," a film on child training which shows the effects of good and bad upbringing on a child's life, will be shown at the Torrance Expectant Mothers' Class, today at 1 p.m., in the Torrance Health Center, 2300 Carson St. according to Miss Ercelia Frake,

Public Health Nurse-instructor. Prospective fathers and mothers are invited, as these classes continue on without interruption and any session missed may be picked up during the next few weeks, Mrs. Frake said. There is no registration or other fee as these classes which meet every Thursday afternoon are an educational service of the County Health Department.

Charles Dean of Lomita, is among a group of Harbor junior college printing students who have successfully completed their Army screening tests, and will leave July 15 for Fort Ord for basic training. From there he will go to Fort Belvoir, Virginia to attend lithographic plate-making school, which will qualify him for a rating as Army lithographer.

## \$3 Million Oceanarium To Display 5000 Sea Animals

Fishing crews of Marineland of the Pacific are working around the clock to collect 5,000 sea animals before the mid-Summer opening of the oceanarium, announced Kenneth Norris, curator.

Pushing toward the collecting goal, Marineland's crew aboard the Geronimo, is at sea

Largest in the World world. Spectators will be able summer. to view the fish living under

below surface levels.

The \$3,000,000 oceanarium lo- appetites and allow smaller fish cated on scenic Palos Verdes to live peacefully. The playful penninsula 30 miles south of porpoises will be fed above the Los Angeles, will display surface where their antics will species of sea life from all parts provide thrills for the specof the world for the observa- tators seated in the 1500 seat tion of science, educators and stadium which surrounds the circular tank.

#### Picnic Area

Visitors to Marineland of the for a week at a time, putting Pacific will find a large picnic into Catalina's Avalon Bay or area, the Marineland restaurant San Pedro harbor only long and bar, coffee shop, snack bar, enough to store its catch in the smart gift shop, film and flower shops. Marineland Inn will provide hotel accomoda-The sea animals will soon tions and is being built in units, occupy two of the largest salt the first to be available on the water display tanks in the opening of Marineland this

natural conditions through a Under the chairmanship of continuous band of windows Mrs. J. W. Creager, the 259th circling the tanks at three place P-TA sponsored a potluck luncheon recently for teachers



### All Sizes Black and White Sidewalls SALE-PRICED:

BLACK SIDEWALLS			WHITE SIDEWALLS		
SIZE	REG. NO TRADE-IN	GET 2nd TIRE FOR	SIZE	PRICE 1st TIRE 4.4	GET 2nd TIRE FOR
6.00-16	20.60	*10.30*	6.00-16	25.25	12.63*
6.70-15	22.60	11.30*	6.70-15	27.70	13.85*
6.40-15	21.55	10.78*	6.40-15	26.40	13.20*
7.10-15	25.05	12.53*	7.10-15	30.70	15.35*
6.50-16	25.40	12.70*	6.50-16	31.10	15.55*
7.60-15	27.40	13.70*	7.60-15	33.55	16.78*
8.00-15	30.10	15.05*	8.00-15	36.85	18.43*
8.20-15	31.40	15.70*	8.20-15	38.45	19.23*

Tax and your present tires if they are recappable

Your old tires will make the down payment . Low as \$100 a week



\$3.39 Value Never Before 07 at this Low Price .....

SPECIAL .. Get this : \$55.25 All-Chrome When You Buy a

Firestone 10 cu. ft. REFRIGERATOR

ELECTRIC FAN

OPEN FRIDAY NITES TILL 9 P.M. FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE

Located on the Corner of Marcelina & Cravens Ave.

TORRANCE

FA. 8-7881